

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the **Nilesh Bharat Mehta, Jt. Rohan Nilesh Mehta** has applied to **Royal Industrial Estate Co-op. Society Ltd.** for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates with Regard to unit No. C-20 **Royal Industrial Estate Co-op. Society Ltd.** stating that the original Share Certificate No. 034 (Shares Nos. 661 to 680) is lost/ misplaced.

Any person/s having any objection for the issuance of the Duplicate Share Certificate same and or claiming any right in the said Share Certificate thereof by the way of sale, gift, lease, inheritance exchange, mortgage, charge, lien, trust, possession, easement, attachment or otherwise howsoever is hereby required to make the same known together with substantiating documents to the undersigned office at the below mentioned address in writing within 15 days from the date hereof, failing which the claim, if any, shall be considered as waived. The Society shall proceed to issue the said Duplicate Share Certificate.

To The Hon. Secretary
Royal Industrial Estate Co-op. Society Ltd.
5-B, Naigaon Cross Road,
Wadala, Mumbai - 400031
Date : 12/8/2023
Place : Mumbai

BENTLEY COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN : L24110MH1985PLC035396
Regd. Office: 301 and 302, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Heights, C. D. Barfiwala Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 058.
Phone : (91-22) 2673 1779 • Fax: (91-22) 2673 1796
E-mail: bentleycommercial@gmail.com • Website: www.bentleycommercialent.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023
(₹ in Lakhs) (Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,392.02	0.01	271.55
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	1,385.30	(3.67)	254.91
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)	1385.30	(3.67)	254.91
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,036.62	(3.67)	190.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,014.84	(1,830.83)	(2,404.48)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	99.60	99.60	99.60
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	9,104.12
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	104.08	(0.37)	19.15

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the First Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ["SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015"]. The full format of the Quarterly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website (www.bentleycommercialent.net) and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) where the Company's shares are listed.

2. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The Financials Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Bentley Commercial Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Aditya Santosh Srivastava
Chairperson
DIN:07250865

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th August, 2023

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED
CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914
Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060
Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in | Tel: 022-40695603 | Fax - 022 40695773 | website : www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
(₹ In Lakhs) Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	1,990.53	2,374.27	2,169.37	8,682.26	2,239.94	2,522.12	2,309.64	9,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,201.57	(1,318.51)	550.08	(118.03)	1,184.03	383.24	617.86	1,766.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,201.57	(3,409.75)	550.08	(2,209.27)	1,215.62	761.31	648.77	144.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	874.08	(4,201.57)	470.61	(3,161.61)	895.17	(2,235.66)	563.72	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	874.08	(4,221.55)	470.61	(3,181.59)	895.17	(2,255.64)	563.72	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,603.83)	-	-	-	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)
	1. Basic:	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)
	2. Diluted:	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By Order
For Future Market Networks Limited
Sd/-
Shreesh Misra
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 01641532

Date: August 11, 2023
Place: Mumbai

TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LTD.
CIN : L34203MH1974PLC018009
Regd. Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co.op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400 080.
Tel. No. 91-22-22040630; Fax : 91-22-22041773; Email : tcl2008@rediffmail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2023
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE		
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from operations	34.36	794.88	20.31
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	22.85	681.76	5.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	22.85	681.76	5.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	22.85	586.32	5.42
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	22.85	586.32	5.42
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	728.22	728.22	728.22
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	—	2971.95	—
Earnings per share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
Basic :	0.31	8.05	0.07
Diluted :	0.31	8.05	0.07
Earnings per share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
Basic :	0.31	8.05	0.07
Diluted :	0.31	8.05	0.07

Note: The Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com)

For Trans Freight Containers Ltd.
Sd/-
Badal Mittal
Whole-time Director
DIN : 00076143

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11/08/2023

SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057. CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023333, Website: www.sw1india.com, Email: cosec@sw1india.com, Tel: +91 224287 7800

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
		30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	
		Unaudited	Audited	
		Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	8.05	4.94	19.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.87	2.20	3.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.87	2.20	2.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.58	2.20	2.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.74	(15.75)	(1.88)
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	90.00	90.00	90.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a) Basic	0.29	0.24	0.30
	b) Diluted	0.29	0.24	0.30


Notes to the financial results:

1) The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been subjected to Limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI LODR. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.sw1india.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of SW Investments Limited
Sd/-
Lalitha Cheripalli
Wholetime Director (DIN 07026989)

Date : August 11, 2023
Place : Mumbai

**RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED**
Regd. Office: Savroli Kharpada Road, Village Vashivalli, P.O. Patalganga, Taluka Khalapur, Dist. Raigad - 410220, Maharashtra.
Tel. No.: (02192) 250329 / 251211; Email: rama@ramagroup.co.in;
Website: www.ramapetrochemicals.com
Corporate Identification No.: L23200MH1985PLC035187

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	43.43	22.19	14.43	91.55
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	(46.42)	(49.73)	(17.01)	(133.98)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax after exceptional items	(46.42)	(49.73)	(17.01)	(133.98)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	(46.42)	(49.73)	(17.01)	(133.98)
5	Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenses)	0.17	0.40	0.10	0.69
6	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period	(46.25)	(49.33)	(16.91)	(133.29)
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94
8	Earning per Share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- per Share)				
	Basic - ₹	(0.44)	(0.47)	(0.16)	(1.27)
	Diluted - ₹	(0.44)	(0.47)	(0.16)	(1.27)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and under Financial section of our website at <http://www.ramapetrochemicals.com>

2. In view of COVID 19 pandemic and Russia - Ukraine conflict, the management, based on available sources of information, has evaluated the financials and concluded that there is no significant impact of the same on the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023. The Company / Group will continue to closely monitor the developments.

3. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 11, 2023.

4. The specified items of the Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 are given below:


Additional Information on Standalone Financial results is as follows :
(₹ in lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	43.43	2,397.28	14.43	2,466.63
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Extraordinary/Exceptional items)	(45.97)	(48.78)	(16.55)	(131.54)
3	Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(45.97)	(48.78)	(16.55)	(131.54)
4	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss)	(45.80)	(48.38)	(16.45)	(130.85)

For RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LTD

H. D. RAMSINGHANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00035416

Place: Mumbai
Date : August 11, 2023

**INDO AMINES LIMITED**
CIN: L99999MH1992PLC070022
Regd. Office : W-44, PHASE II, M.I.D.C., DOMBIVLI (EAST), DIST. THANE – 421 203.
Tel No. 7045592703 / 7045592706 / 7498245178 / 8291098827
Web site: www.indoaminesltd.com Email ID:- shares@indoaminesltd.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		June 2023	March 2023	June 2022	March 2023	June 2023	March 2023	June 2022	March 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operation	24,236.01	23,430.06	25,192.66	92,206.18	24,361.69	23,457.12	25,826.96	94,500.75
2	Other Income	339.13	176.49	58.03	362.63	418.49	196.27	66.75	423.32
3	Total Income	24,575.14	23,606.54	25,250.69	92,568.80	24,780.18	23,653.40	25,893.71	94,924.07
4	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,732.96	2,338.44	1,511.45	5,261.13	1,657.44	2,331.22	1,283.93	5,678.98
5	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,732.96	2,338.44	1,511.45	5,261.13	1,657.44	2,331.22	1,283.93	5,678.98
6	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,298.97	1710.14	1,100.69	3,799.12	1214.99	1,712.84	848.50	4,087.56
7	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,258.93	1720.10	1,116.95	3,799.64	1174.95	1,723.45	864.76	4,088.72
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88	3,534.88
9	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Rs per share of Rs. 5/- each)- Earning per shares is not annualised.								
	i) Basic & diluted EPS before Extraordinary items in rupees	1.78	2.43	1.58	5.37	1.66	2.44	1.22	5.78
	ii) Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordinary items in rupees	1.78	2.43	1.58	5.37	1.66	2.44	1.22	5.78

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 10, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2023. The statutory auditor of the company have carried out an limited review of the aforesaid standalone and consolidated results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023. The limited review result does not have any qualification.

2. The above statement have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.

3. During the year company has changed the accounting policy for valuation of Finished Goods & Work in progress inventory from FIFO Method to Weighted Average Method as permitted by IND AS 8. The inventory as on June 30, 2023 is valued as per the Weighted Average Method. Such change in method, according to Company, results in better presentation of accounts. The effect on Net Profit due to such change in method is unascertainable.

4. The Board of Directors have recommended a payment of final dividend of Rs. 0.50 per equity share of the face value of Rs. 5/- each for the financial year ended 31st March 2023. The payment is subject to the approval of shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

5. The Board has approved the draft scheme of amalgamation between Pious Engineering Private Limited with the company at its meeting held on 3rd April 2023 considering appointed date of amalgamation as 1st Jan 2023. The scheme has received no observation letter from BSE & NSE vide dated 19th July 2023

6. The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 ("the Code") which, inter alia, deals with employee benefits during employment and post-employment. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. The effective date of the Code and rules thereunder are yet to be notified. In view of this, the impact of the change, if any, will be assessed and recognized post notification of the relevant provisions.

7. The Company is primarily operating in only one business segment i.e. manufacturing of Chemicals, representing our business on the basis of geographies which are India, USA, Europe, Malaysia, China, Australia and Japan. Hence no segment reporting has been made.

8. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 and the corresponding quarter ended in the previous year, as reported in these financial results, are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also the figures upto the end of the third quarter had only been subject to limited review

9. Figures for the previous periods /year have been regrouped and reclassified to confirm to the classification of the current period/year wherever necessary

10. All Figures are in Lakhs except Earnings Per Share.

11. The Company has considered the financial results of the below mentioned Subsidiary Companies for consolidation :-

1. Ashok Surfactants Private Limited (52.28% Holding)

2. Indo Amines Americas LLC

3. Indo Amines (Europe) Ltd

4. Indo Amines (Changzhou) Co Ltd

5. Indo Amines (Malaysia) SDN BHD.

12. "The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchanges website - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indoaminesltd.com."

Place: Dombivli, Thane
Date : 12th August, 2023

By Order of the Board
For Indo Amines Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Palkar
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00136027

<div>FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED</div> <div>CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914</div> <div>Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060</div> <div>Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in Tel: 022-40695603 Fax - 022 40695773 website : www.fmn.co.in</div>									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023									
(₹ In Lakhs) Except EPS									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	1,990.53	2,374.27	2,169.37	8,682.26	2,239.94	2,522.12	2,309.64	9,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,201.57	(1,318.51)	550.08	(118.03)	1,184.03	383.24	617.86	1,766.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,201.57	(3,409.75)	550.08	(2,209.27)	1,215.62	761.31	648.77	144.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	874.08	(4,201.57)	470.61	(3,161.61)	895.17	(2,235.66)	563.72	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	874.08	(4,221.55)	470.61	(3,181.59)	895.17	(2,255.64)	563.72	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,603.83)	-	-	-	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)
	2. Diluted:	1.52	(7.30)	0.82	(5.49)	1.61	(3.76)	0.96	(1.57)

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By Order

For Future Market Networks Limited

Sd/-

Shreshth Misra

Whole-Time Director

DIN: 01641532

Date: August 11, 2023

Place:Mumbai

ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन : एल६३०१०एमएच२००४पीएलसी०७३५०८)

नोंद. कार्यालय : ६था मजला, ऑलकार्गो हाऊस, सीएसटी रोड, कलिंगा, सांताक्रुझ (पू.) मुंबई-४०० ०१८

फोन क्र.: +९१ २२ ६६७९ ८१००

वेबसाईट: www.allcargologistics.com, ईमेल: investor.relations@allcargologistics.com

३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता अलिस आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखात, प्रती शेअर प्राप्ती वगळून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिस	एकत्रित	एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष			
		३० जून, २०२३	३० जून, २०२२	३१ मार्च, २०२३	३० जून, २०२३		
		(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	लेखापरिशिष्ट	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)		
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५७,१४२	९१,८१७	२,८१,७६३	३,२९,०८९	५,४८,९७४	८८,११,५४३
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	२१,२२६	४,४८१	२२,००९	४,९५३	३१,३०२	८५,८१७
३	कालावधीकरिता करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपरचात)	२२,७४८	७,२६४	२५,९९६	१६,१२४	३४,५०१	८९,५३४
४	करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपरचात) परंतु सहयोग व संयुक्त उपक्रमाच्या नफ्याच्या हिश्यानंतर	१९,८२६	५,६६६	२०,२६३	११,८९४	२६,०२१	६५,३२१
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	१९,८०७	६,४६८	२१,२३८	१०,९९४	२४,२५१	७२,४०४
७	समभाग भांडवल	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४	४,९१४
८	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यंकीत राखीव वगळून)			९८,१४०			२,७६,५०७
९	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी)						
	१. मूलभूत	८.०७	२.३४	८.२८	४.९९	९.९३	२५.६२
	२. सौम्यिकृत	८.०७	२.३४	८.२८	४.९९	९.९३	२५.६२

टिपा:

- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिटिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षाच्या तपशिलावर विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिशिष्ट तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.allcargologistics.com आणि बीएसई लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट <https://www.bseindia.com> वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील निष्कर्षांचे विवरण १० ऑगस्ट, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विचोदीकृत केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि सादी ऑलकार्गो लॉजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड सही/-
शशी किरण शेट्टी
संस्थापक आणि कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष
(डीआयएन : ०००१९७४९४)

दिनांक : ११ ऑगस्ट, २०२३
ठिकाण : मुंबई

FSN E-COMMERCE VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L52600MH2012PLC230136

Regd. Office: 104, Vasan Udyog Bhavan, Sun Mill Compound, Tulsi Pipe Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.

Website: www.nykaa.com, Email id: investor-relation@nykaa.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	14,285.45	13,114.62	11,567.84	51,740.13
2	Profit before tax	97.19	86.29	83.40	383.95
3	Profit after tax	64.56	42.75	56.87	248.21
4	Share in loss of associate	(10.31)	(20.00)	(6.77)	(38.60)
5	Profit for the period	54.25	22.75	50.10	209.61
6	Total Comprehensive Income	56.40	19.91	45.84	211.18
7	Paid-up equity share capital	2,852.85	2,852.45	474.25	2,852.45
	Face value (In Re)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year				10,927.65
9	Earnings per equity share of face value of Re 1/- each (not annualised for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023, March 31, 2023 / June 30, 2022)				
	Basic (In Re)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.07
	Diluted (In Re)	0.02	0.01	0.02	0.07

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.nykaa.com).

2 Financial results of FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited (standalone):

(Rs. in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended March 31, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	657.48	1,059.01	678.62	3,464.85
2	Profit before tax	50.47	304.78	113.45	806.27
3	Profit after tax	42.54	225.99	90.54	613.09

3 The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2023.

4 The review/audit as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of
FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 11, 2023

Falguni Nayar
Executive Chairperson, CEO & Managing Director